Mannschaftsortsmeisterschaft Neukirchen 2019
in Werfenweng - Salzburg
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer Verein Total Diff
1. Die netten Violetten 2:07,91
26 e ESTERBAUER Niklas DIE Netten Violetten 40,15
24 i, PETERLECHNER Sabrina DIE Netten Violetten 42,59
27 e ESTERBAUER Jakob DIE Netten Violetten 45,17
25 i, MARTLMULLER Kerstin DIE Netten Violetten 54,70 [NG]
2. Sandtaler Rennsemmel 2:11,53 3,62
50 i, SCHREIRER Niklas Sandtaler Rennsemmel 42,66
51 i, RENEZEDER Lukas Sandtaler Rennsemmel 43,42
49 e, HOFBAUER Marcel Sandtaler Rennsemmel 45,45
48 i RENEZEDER Sarah Sandtaler Rennsemmel 52,85 [NG]
3. Wirtschaftsbund 2:14,67 6,76
A1 i, POINTINGER Peter Witschaftsbund 42,74
43 i, DR. KALTENHAUSER Arno Witschaftsbund 44,40
42 i KLEIN Peter Witschaftsbund 47,53
40 e, DR. KALTENHAUSER Rosem Witschaftsbund 52,48 [NG]
4. Zippi Zappi 2:15,68 7,77
59 HOFBAUER Martin Zippi Zappi 43,58
58 i REGL Johann Zippi Zappi 45,58
57 i HOFBAUER Roland Zippi Zappi 46,52
56 i DELHAYE Gabriele Zippi Zappi 1:16,46 [NG]
5. Bauernbund Racing 2:22,90 14,99
63 i WOCKL Gerhard Bauernbund Racing 47,08
60 .o NEUHOFER Karin Bauernbund Racing 47,65
61 i PRILHOFER Hermann Bauernbund Racing 48,17
62 i, LEIMER Herbert Bauernbund Racing 48,58 [NG]
6. Baurinnen 2:23,81 15,90
4 i, RESCHENHOFER Christian Baurinnen 40,01
1 . SPITALER Elfriede Baurinnen 50,91
2 e, NEUHOFER Marianne Baurinnen 52,89
3 e FARBERBOCK Christina B&urinnen 59,39 [NG]
7. Landlergruppe 2:28,39 20,48
21 ESTERBAUER Martina Landlergruppe 47,67
22 i LEIMER Markus Landlergruppe 48,89
23 e WIGHART Michael Landlergruppe 51,83
20 i, EICHER Birgit Landlergruppe 53,69 [NG]
8. Kindergarten Team 2:30,42 22,51
5 s FINK Michaela Kindergarten Team 47,98
T o, SPORRER Maria Kindergarten Team 50,85
[ I DANNINGER Ulrike Kindergarten Team 51,59
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Rang

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Stnr

Teilnehmer

Theatergruppe
SPORRER Erich
SCHMERHOLD Manfred
WURHOFER Tomas
FELLNER Elfriede

Goldhauben
WEISSENBACHER Patrick
HOFBAUER Hubert

VOGL Elfriede
HOFBAUER Margit

Gesundheitssport
HACKSTEINER Meinrad
RIEDLER Harald
RIEDLER Anna
STANGL Christian

FE Mitternberg
MUHLBAUER Wolfgang
SPITALER Robert
ZAUNER Alois
ZAUNER Maria

UFC Neukirchen
POMMER Christoph
EBNER Mathias
NEULANDNER Sandra

Trachtenmusik
OLLER Carina
ENTHAMMER Martin
STENGTHALER Stefanie
FRAUSCHER Florian

Bio Bauern

SPORRER Roland
PETERLECHNER Hermann
ZAUNER Gottfried

WOCKL Eva

Beham Racing
SPORRER Josef
HOTZENAUER Andreas
HOTZENAUER Monika

JoLeiSta
HOTZENAUER Bernhard
PUTTA Karin
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Verein

Theatergruppe
Theatergruppe
Theatergruppe
Theatergruppe

Goldhauben
Goldhauben
Goldhauben
Goldhauben

Gesundheitssport
Gesundheitssport
Gesundheitssport
Gesundheitssport

FF Mitternberg
FF Mitternberg
FF Mitternberg
FF Mitternberg

UFC Neukirchen
UFC Neukirchen
UFC Neukirchen

Trachtenmusik
Trachtenmusik
Trachtenmusik
Trachtenmusik

Bio-Bauern
Bio-Bauern
Bio-Bauern
Bio-Bauern

Beham Racing
Beham Racing
Beham Racing

JoLeiSta
JoLeiSta

Total Diff

2:32,18 24,27

47,15
48,66
56,37

1:23,49 [NG]

2:35,11 27,20

42,46
46,61

1:06,04

1:09,47 [NG]

2:36,86 28,95

46,24

51,48

59,14
1:12,35 [NG]

2:37,71 29,80

49,25
54,15
54,31
55,11 [NG]

2:41,23 33,32
49,71
54,03
57,49

2:41,73 33,82
49,35
55,48
56,90
56,98 [NG]

2:42,16 34,25

49,01

49,24
1:03,91
1:24,79 [NG]

2:47,78 39,87

48,69
55,42
1:03,67

2:48,18 40,27

48,40
58,93
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8 e PLASSER Erika JoLeiSta 1:00,85
9 DAXECKER Daniela JoLeiSta 1:03,98 [NG]
18. FF Neukirchen 2:59,97 52,06
54 ... SCHMITZBERGER Florian FF Neukirchen 56,88
55 i, DAMOSER Josef FF Neukirchen 1:00,59
53 e FARBERBOCK Roman FF Neukirchen 1:02,50
52 i, ZILLNER Selina FF Neukirchen 1:31,21 [NG]
19. Filzkugeldrescher 3:44,30 1:36,39
. HANL Christian Filzkugeldrescher 53,93
44 ..., ALTENDORFER Herta Filzkugeldrescher 1:16,54
46 i, KLEIN Thomas Filzkugeldrescher 1:33,83
Chefkampfrichter
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